Vecka
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Datum
2015-09-03
2015-09-10
2015-09-17
2015-09-24
2015-10-01
2015-10-08
2015-10-15
2015-10-22
2015-10-29
2015-11-05
2015-11-12
2015-11-19
2015-11-26
2015-12-03
2015-12-10
2015-12-17

Jourlista Vimmerby BK

2015

Namn

Par Alvin

Staffan Forsberg
Evalott Johansson
UIf Karlsson
UllaGerd Johnzon
Kare Karlsson
Jorgen Sand

Dik Koningen
AnnaKarin Balter
Lars Stahl

Staffan Forsberg
Charlotte Hedborg
Hakan Fahlstrom
Dik Koningen

Kare Karlsson
Staffan Forsberg

Namn

Sven-Olof Andersson

Nils Henningsson
Mats Johansson
Gosta Johansson
Staffan Leijon
Mathias Ericson
Gunnar Klerbratt
Jens Stenman
Jan-Olof bengtsson
Nils Henningsson
Lars Stahl

Hans Nilsson
Kjell-Ake Johnsson
Jens Stenman
Matbhias Ericson
Lars Stahl



